Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isobel Greatorex - (1226313) - City of Bristol SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
37.06
37.31
38.81
41.56
41.62
42.39
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44.15
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44.69
45.01
47.77
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53.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
37.31
37.06
38.81
42,52
41.62
41.56
42.39

45.01
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

316
309
275
224
223
211
209
201
187
186
180
176
147
111
107

WA Pts

309
316
275
209
223
224
211

176

Round

Round

F

Date

11/07/21
31/10/21
03/05/21
09/03/19
25/05/19
24/11/18
22/09/19
24/09/17
24/06/18
03/12/17
15/04/17
23/09/18
03/12/16
01/10/16
05/12/15

Date

31/10/21
11/07/21
03/05/21
22/09/19
25/05/19
09/03/19
24/11118
23/09/18

Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

City of Bristol

Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Olympic Spring Open
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Keynsham Club Championships

Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Clevedon & Chard Open

Keynsham Club Championships 2017

Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet
Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Keynsham Club Championships 2016

Somerset ASA Development Meet

Keynsham ASC Club Championships

Meet

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol

Bristol North 41st Anniversary Junior Open Meet
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Olympic Spring Open
Keynsham Club Championships

Bristol North Junior Open Meet

Venue

Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove LC
Hutton Moor
Gloucester
Keynsham
Hutton Moor LC
Hutton Moor
Hutton Moor LC
Keynsham
Weston super Mare
Hutton Moor LC
Keynsham
Millfield

Keynsham

Venue

Bristol

Bristol
Hengrove LC
Hutton Moor LC
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Keynsham

Hutton Moor LC
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Club Swam Under

Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham

Keynsham

Club Swam Under

Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham
Keynsham

Keynsham

Level

Level

4
3
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4415 187 F 24/06/18 Clevedon & Chard Open Hutton Moor LC Keynsham 3
4417 186 F 03/12/17 Keynsham Club Championships 2017 Keynsham Keynsham 4
43.05 201 F 24/09/17  Bristol North Junior Open Meet Hutton Moor Keynsham 3
44.69 180 F 15/04/17 Weston super Mare 15th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare Keynsham 3
47.77 147 F 03/12/16 Keynsham Club Championships 2016 Keynsham Keynsham 4
52.50 111 F 01/10/16 Somerset ASA Development Meet Millfield Keynsham 3
53.09 107 F 05/12/15  Keynsham ASC Club Championships Keynsham Keynsham 4
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